ARC3105 History of Architecture III
	Hours per Semester
	Weighted Total Mark
	Weighted Exam Mark
	Weighted Continuous Assessment Mark
	Credit Units

	LH
	PH
	TH
	CH
	WTM
	WEM
	WCM
	CU

	30
	0
	00
	30
	100
	60
	40
	2


Course Description
The course is important in raising the student's understanding and awareness of the architectural history in the East African region.
Objectives/aim
· Analytical study, documentation and grasp of the basic chronological framework of architectural history in East Africa with a specific emphasis on Uganda.
· Appreciation of the relationship between meaning and building form within the wider context of social, political and economic forces
